Tax type Tax Factor Type Rate/Fee Base Amount

Traslado VAT Tasa 0% 1,144,093.44 0.00

TOTAL TAXES

Breakdown of taxes transferred

Tax Factor Type Rate/Fee Base Amount

VAT Tasa 0% 1,144,093.44 0.00

TOTALS

Subtotal 1,144,093.44

Total transferred taxes 0.00

TOTAL 1,144,093.44

Amount with draft ONE MILLION ONE HUNDRED AND FORTY-FOUR
THOUSAND, NINETY-THREE PESOS   44/100 M.N.

This document is a printed representation of a CFDI. The record of this document may be verified on the SAT website

Original string of SAT digital certification complement
||1.1|BB28FCC6-1719-11ED-A5A0-2FAE4A0F5ADF|2022-08-08T10:03:27|EME000602QR9|TGCO4LlCn0accmGC0lCe0wwfzWGLc0BGcNDfTTc